
 

 

 
SCHOOL CALENDAR  2017 - 2018 

                    School Days 
September              
Friday, September 1  Staff Orientation       17 
Monday, September 4  Labor Day (Schools Closed)  
Tuesday, September 5  Schools Open  
Thursday, September 21  Rosh Hashanah (Schools Closed) 
Friday, September 22  (Schools Closed) – In-Service Day for Staff  
 
October              
Thursday, October 19    4-Hour Session for All Schools**    22 
 
November              
Monday, November 6    (Schools Closed) – In-Service Day for Staff   15 
Tuesday, November 7   Election Day – (Schools Closed)  
Wednesday, November 8   (Schools Closed) – In-Service Day for Staff 
Thursday & Friday, Nov. 9, 10  N.J.E.A. Convention (Schools Closed)  
Wednesday, November 22   4-Hour Session for All Schools   
Thursday & Friday, Nov. 23, 24  Thanksgiving (Schools Closed)    
 
December              
Thursday, December 7   4-Hour Session for All Schools**    16 
Friday, December 22    4-Hour Session for All Schools 
Monday, Dec. 25 - Friday, Dec. 29  Winter Recess (Schools Closed) 
 
January              
Monday, January 1    New Year’s Day (Schools Closed)    21 
Tuesday, January 2    Schools Re-Open 
Monday, January 15    Martin L. King's Birthday (Schools Closed)    
 
February              
Thursday, February 1    4-Hour Session for All Schools**    19 
Friday, February 16    4-Hour Session for All Schools** 
Monday, February 19    February Recess (Schools Closed) 
 
March               
Thursday, March 15    4-Hour Session for All Schools**    21 
Thursday, March 29    4-Hour Session for All Schools 
Friday, March 30    Spring Recess (Schools Closed) 
 

April               

Monday, April 2 - Friday, April 6  Spring Recess (Schools Closed)    16 
Monday, April 9    Schools Re-Open      
     
May               
Thursday, May 3    4-Hour Session for All Schools**    22 
Friday, May 25    4-Hour Session for All Schools** 
Monday, May 28    Memorial Day (Schools Closed) 
 
June               
Wednesday, June 20    Last Day for Students/Staff     14 
Thursday, June 21    High School Graduation 
Friday, June 22    Make-up Flex Day for Staff    ________ 

  Student Days:           183 
**Designated as half-day in-service day for staff      Staff Days:           188 
 

The last day of school for ALL students will be June 20, 2018.  This calendar allows for 3 emergency closing days.  If schools are closed for more than 
3 days for any reason, the following are possible make-up days: January 15; February 19; June 21; June 22; April 6, 5, 4, 3, 2, 2018. 
 
In the event that less than 3 emergency days occur, any additional days off will be granted. 

Use of personal days will not be approved for any planned vacations during these holiday periods.   Adopted: 02/22/2017 


